Black Friday Classic

Round 1 Results
Team Gross

A w DN B

10

Mark Smolens and Dan Kwilas
Brad Harmon and Tom

Bob Doe and Sam Kelley
Casey Leslie and Nick Haines
Rob Lake and Rob Cuthbert
James Finegan and Greg Adas
Matt Lovelace and Ray Kutella
Angelo Tardi and Nick Tardi
Rich Fray and David Jarrarad
Myles Miller and James Albin

Championship

65
65
65
67
67
67
68
68
68
69

$180.00
$120.00



Black Friday Classic
Round 1 Results
Team Gross

10

1st Flight

Philip Langer and Drake Leedy

Dan Sammarco and Blake Whitson
John Townley and Adam Foxman
Nick Smurzynski and Ed Smurzynski
Jason Winters and Steve Hostert
Kevin Brennan and Marty Durkin
Mike Falcone and Jason Jones
George Schroeder and Steve Henry
Brent Loebig and Jason Loebig

Mike Pease and Mike Pease

70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
73

$180.00
$120.00



Black Friday Classic

Round 1 Results
Team Gross

10

Chris Kalble and Matt Bocker
Dennis Viellieu and Barry Mathews
Rob Bouton and Mike

Gid Juskus and Tony Hustak

Neal Gerich and Jake Lechelt

Jack Cantlin and Dan Cantlin

Jim Shenoha and Bill Walker
Bryan Ratay and Wayne Ratay
Michael Gallagher and Don Campo
Jim Sievert and Jim McEvoy

Mike Serczyk and Mike Tylka

2nd Flight

74
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5

$180.00
$120.00



Black Friday Classic

Round 1 Results
Team Gross

A w DN B

10

12

Tim Altpeter and Hanna Altpeter
Bryan Loebig and Barb Loebig
Aurelio Saiz and Severiano Saiz
George Becker and Nick Becker
Alex Schmitz and Nick Messela
Rob Swiedals and Kevin Swiedals
John McNichols and Pat Maloney
Bob Murphy and Frank Anderson
Dave Weeks and Gene Young
Ray Hildebrand and Kevin Doherty
Dennis Zielinski and Wes Totin
Joe Bova and Frank Bova

3rd Flight

78
78
79
81
81
83
83
84
84
85
85
91

+6
+6
+7
+9
+9
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+19

$180.00
$120.00



